
Gamme Outillage

F9Référence

Poids

vitesse de rotation

Couple

Puissance

Cadence de chocs

Douille à chocs

Emmanchement carré

Taux de vibration
triaxial

Niveau sonore

Longueur cordon

Accessoires fournis

8,6 kg

1400 tours/min

1000 Nm

1200W

1500/min

41/80mm		   (134872-2)

1’’

17,5m/s²

114 Db

2,5m

Coffret
Poignée :			   122727-3
Douille :				    1’’/41mm
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Makita TW1000

Balais Balais de charbon


